Dynisco
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
USA
Hotline 1-800-DYNISCO
Phone +1-508-541-9400
Fax +1-508-541-6206
Email infoinst@Dynisco.com
Dynisco europe Gmbh
Pfaffenstr. 21
74078 Heilbronn
Germany
Phone +49-7131-297-0
Fax +49-7131-2326-0
Email dyniscoeurope@Dynisco.com
PT46X4 “A” Series
Features
n  Auto-Zero functionality
n	 	Accuracy better than ± 0.5%
n	 	DyMaxTM coated stainless steel wetted parts
n	 	4 - 20 mA output
n	 	0 - 500 to 0 - 30,000 psi
n	 	No span or zero pots
Benefits
n No calibration required
n	 	Repeatable, reliable pressure measurements
n	 	Superior abrasion resistance
n	 	Direct input to supervisory control systems
n	 	Wide variety of pressure ranges
n	 	Ready to use out of the box, just Auto-Zero
Description
The PT46X4 “A” Series transmitter is a ± 0.5% sensor ideal
for general melt pressure measurements requiring simple
installation, repeatability and reliability. The PT46X4 “A”
Series transmitters provide the industry standard 4 - 20 mA
amplified signal designed to work with DCS and PLCs. The
PT46X4 “A” Series comes equipped with the NEW Auto-Zero
functionality. Auto-Zero provides the user the ability to install
the transmitter right out of the box with just using the zero
push button after installation. Optional thermocouple or RTD
configurations are available to provide melt temperature. The
PT46X4 “A” Series features a 1/2-20 UNF thread for simple
and easy installation in standard transducer mounting holes.
2
Specifications
Ordering Guide
Performance characteristics
output:  4 - 20 mA
input Voltage:  14 - 36 Vdc
accuracy:  ± 0.5% FSO combined error
(Including Linearity, Repeatability & Hysteresis)
repeatability:  ± 0.2% FSO
configuration:  Four-arm bonded foil Wheatstone bridge
strain gage
Load resistance:  0 - 1,100 Ohms
over Pressure:  2X FSO or 35,000 psi (whichever is less)
Zero Balance
adjustment range: ± 0.5%, min. -2% to 5% fs
internal shunt calibration
(r-cal):  80% FSO ± 0.5%
insulation resistance:  1,000 megohms @ 50 Vdc
temPeratUre & mechanicaL characteristics
max Diaphragm temp:  750°F (400°C)
Zero shift (temp chg):  25 psi/100°F Typical (45 psi/100°C)
electronics operating temp:  -20° to 185°F (-29° to 85°C)
Zero shift (temp chg):  ± 0.05% FS/°F max
(± 0.10% FS/°C max)
mounting torque:  500 inch/lbs. max
standard Wetted Parts:  Dymax™ coated 15-5 PH SST
PT46X4 “A” Series
X Pt46 X 4-XX-X/XX-XXX-a
Transducer Configuration
0 = Rigid stem, no flexible capillary
2 = Rigid stem with flexible capillary
3 =  Rigid stem, flexible capillary with
temperature sensor
Option
Capillary Length
blank = No Flex
18” = 18”, 46 cm Flex
30” = 30”, 76 cm Flex
Pressure Range
5C = 500 psi
7.5C = 750 psi
1M = 1,000 psi
1.5M = 1,500 psi
3M = 3,000 psi
5M = 5,000 psi
7.5M = 7,500 psi
10M = 10,000 psi
15M = 15,000 psi
20M = 20,000 psi
30M = 30,000 psi
Snout Length
3” = 3”, 7.6 cm
6” = 6”, 15 cm
9” = 9”, 23 cm
12” = 12.5”, 32 cm
Temperature Option
blank = No temperature sensor
T = J Type thermocouple
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating connector cable assembly.
 Shaded sections  refer to standard configurations. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard
configurations are used. For additional options please consult factory.
3PT46X4 “A” Series
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters).
©2012.  Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DDS276021 DOC091112